Town of Annapolis Royal
Audit Committee
September 18, 2024

10.

11.

12.

13.

Audit Committee

Agenda
September 18,2024 at 12:00 pm
Zoom
Call to Order
Present
Regrets

Additions to the Agenda
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes:
i Minutes from March 17, 2024 (TAB 1)

Presentations
i.  Audited Financial Statements for March 31, 2024 (TAB 2)

Public Input

New Business

Business Arising
Correspondence

Next Meeting Date: TBD

Adjournment



